
International Office
Trips Social GatheringCultural
Party Sports Games

Special

Zentrum für internationale Studierende (ZiS)
Campus Center (A4 4), ground floor (EG) on the right side, D-66123 Saarbrücken More info on linktr.ee/zis.uds

Wednesday (Jan 01)Monday (Dec 30) Tuesday (Dec 31) Thursday (Jan 02) Friday (Jan 03) Saturday (Jan 04) Sunday (Jan 05)

Wednesday (Jan 08)Monday (Jan 06) Tuesday (Jan 07) Thursday (Jan 09) Friday (Jan 10) Saturday (Jan 11) Sunday (Jan 12)

Wednesday (Jan 15)Monday (Jan 13) Tuesday (Jan 14) Thursday (Jan 16) Friday (Jan 17) Saturday (Jan 18) Sunday (Jan 19)

Wednesday (Jan 22)Monday (Jan 20) Tuesday (Jan 21) Thursday (Jan 23) Friday (Jan 24) Saturday (Jan 25) Sunday (Jan 26)

Monday (Jan 27) Tuesday (Jan 28) Friday (Jan 31) Saturday (Feb 01) Sunday (Feb 02)

Event-Name

ZiS-Program: January 2025

Wednesday (Jan 29) Thursday (Jan 30)

SPEZ live: 
CAMEROON

SPEZ live: 
FRANCE

SPEZ live: 
UZBEKISTAN

SPEZ live:
INDIA

Let us talk about
books

19:30 hrs

ZiS-Treff
19:00 hrs

Billiards & Darts
19:00 hrs

Bowling
19:00 hrs

Movie Night
19:00 hrs

Kicker
19.00 hrs

ZiS-Treff
19:00 hrs

Karaoke & Pizza
19:00 hrs

Breakfast
to break ice

09:00 hrs

Bouldering
11:00 hrs

Symphony Concert 
19:00 hrs

TiC: MEXICAN 
“Waldhaus”

18:00 hrs

Game Night
18:00 hrs

TiC: INDIAN 
“Waldhaus”

18:00 hrs

Salsa & Bachata
18:30 hrs

Hear to see–See to hear 
HfM / HBK Cooperation

18:30 hrs

Quiz Question
online

10:00 hrs

Reflect, Reflesh, 
Renew

IQ Identify
Test

10:00 hrs

The Self-Discovery 
Test

10:00 hrs

Dine and Discuss
13:00 hrs

Art Attack
16:00 hrs

Swimming 
“Das Blau“

11:00 hrs

Principles of Sports
online

12:00 hrs

Quiz Question
online

10:00 hrs

Salsa & Bachata
18:30 hrs

“Ice Skating“
Luxemburg

09:00 hrs

Functional Training
16:00 hrs

Morning Yoga
09:00 hrs

Excursion
BONN

(wholeday)

Pre-Registration-
Start

Excursion to BONN

“Talk German,
Taste Good“

16:00 hrs
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